008031

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 1

*ADATARAO JYOTI BALIRAM (LATA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008032

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 2

*BANKHELE SWATI DNYANESHWAR (HIRA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104534

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104510

DATE TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008033 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 3 2051104512

BHOR GANESH HANUMANT (SHARADA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008034 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 4 2051104541

YEAR/SEM

BOKAD VIJAY EKNATH (SONABATI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008035

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 5

CHIKHALE MAYUR DATTATRAY (KALPANA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008036

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 6

*DARANDALE AKANKSHA SURESH (VRINDA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104556

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104547

DATE TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008037 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 8 2051104549

*GIRNALE PRIYANKA GOVARDHAN (REKHA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008038 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 9 2051104545

YEAR/SEM

*GORDE VISHAKHA KAILAS (RADHA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008039

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 10 2051104528

*JADHAV SONAL VINAYAK (KUSUM)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008040

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 11 2051104543

*KALDANTE RUCHIRA NAGNATH (SUNITA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

008041 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 12
*KALE BHAGYASHRI PRATAP (MANJULA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008042

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 13

KASABE PRATIK PRAFULLA (PRERANA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104515

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104558

DATE TIME



008043

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 14

KSHIRSAGAR VINAYAK SHIVAJI (YAMUNA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008044

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 16

MUNDKULE SANJAY RAMKISAN ()
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104529

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104561

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008045 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 17 2051104562

PARAB PRATIK PRASHANT (PRIYANKA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008046  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 18 2051104563

PAREKH YOGESH PRAVIN (SANGITA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008047 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 19 2051104517

PAWAR PRAVIN ANNASAHEB (RUKHMINABAT)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008048 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 20 2051104526

YEAR/SEM

PINGLE SHANKAR BALU (HIRABATI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008049

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 21

RAUT VIJAY SOPAN (SUREKHA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008050

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 23

SHINDE GANESH SAVKAR (HARNABAI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104550

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104527

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008051 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 24 2051104530
SURYAWANSHI VISHAL DATTATRAYA ()

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008052 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 25 2051104553

TAVHARE GANESH FAKKAD (NARMADABAT)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008053

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 26 2051104554

TAWHARE ATUL ASHOK (ANITA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008054

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 27 2051104522

*TAWHARE POONAM JAYSING (LEELA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008055 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 28 2051104537

*VERE SHWETA RAMESH (MANISHA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008056  BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 29 2051104539

WAGH BALU RAMDAS (BHIMABAI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008057

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 30 2051104536

*WAGH TRUPTI KARBHARI (RANJANA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008058

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 31 2051104524

*WAYKAR PRAMILA VITTHAL (SUMAN)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029477  BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 37 2051004246

BOMBLE MAHESH ASHOK (URMILA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029478  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 39 2051004272

DIVATE PRASAD ROHIDAS (CHHAYA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029479

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 40 2050901487

GAIKWAD PRAVIN AMBADAS (SHASHIKALA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029480

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 42 2051004257

INGALE DEEPAK JALINDAR (VIJAYA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

Iv

(202)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029481 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 43 2051004275

JADHAV KESHAV BABAJI (ALKA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029482 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 80 2050901524

KERE SHIVAJI GANPAT (GIRAIJA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029483 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 47 2051004253

KHUDE PARESH PANDURANG (SHASHIKALA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029484 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 48 2051004260

*KOLHE RUPALI BHIKAJI (SHILATAI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029485

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 49 2051004254

MORDE NILESH ROHIDAS (NANDA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (304)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029486

DATE TIME
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 53 2051004265

MUNGAL ANANDA BHIMRAO (PARVATI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029487  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 58 2051004266

*PATIL SNEHA VENKATRAO (REKHA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029488  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 59 2051004270

PAWALE SANDIP MARUTI (KAMAL)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029489  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 87 2050901485

SHAIKH SAIFUDDIN JIYAUDDIN (RAJIYA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029490 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 64 2051004261

SHETE MAHESH HANUMANT (JAYSHREE)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITI (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029491 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 65 2051004278

SHEWALE VISHAL DATTATRAYA (SEETA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029492 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 66 2051004244

SHINDE NARSING YEKNATH (ANUSAYA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029493

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 68 2051004258

SHUDDHALWAR PRAVIN ASHOKRAO (SUREKHA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

Iv (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

029494

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 70 2051004252

TAMBE NAYANESH ARUN (PUSHPA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029495

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 74 2051004277

THORAT VISHAL KAILAS (RATNA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

IT (204)
ITIT (301)
(302)
(303)
(304)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029496

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 34 2051004249

*BANKHELE JAYASHREE VIJAY (SHANTA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029498 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 36 2051004274

*BHISE KALYANI MACHHINDRA (SINDHU)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029499  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 78 2050901480

DHIKALE VIJAY GOPAL (SHANTA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029500 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 79 2050901498

GAIKWAD ANIL JAGAN (LEELA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029501 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 44 2051004248

JAIN RUSHIKESH CHANDRASHEKHER (MEERA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029502 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 45 2051004267

*JOGE MAYURI SATISHRAO (REKHA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029503 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 81 2050901486

KHANDRE RAHUL MADHUKAR (LATA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029504 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 82 2050901479

MANOJ PRAKASHRAO KHANDAR (KAMLA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029505 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 56 2051004273

*PALEKAR SHRADDHA PRABHAKAR (ROHINI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029506  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 57 2051004269

PANCHAL SADANAND VITTHAL (KASTURI)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029507 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 83 2050901482

PAWAR MAYUR VILAS (MINA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029508 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 61 2051004245

PINGLE BHARAT KUNDLIK (SHANTABATI)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029509 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 84 2050901493

RUDRAWAR SAMEER PRADIPRAO (SUNANDA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029510 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 69 2051004255

SONTAKKE SIDDHESHWAR CHANDRAKANT (MINAKSHI)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029511 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 62 2050901483

POOJARI SANTOSH MADHUKAR (PREMA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029512

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 71 2051004247

TAMBE RAHUL BALASAHEB (KAVITA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
423)

029513

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 50 2051004262

MORE UMAKANT MOTIRAM (LALITABAI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



029514

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 55 2051004251

*MURADE NILAM PRAKASH (SADHANA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

IIT

Iv

(101)
(202)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029515

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 67 2051004279

SHINGADE RAHUL BHAGWAN (LEELA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(323)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029516  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 33 2051004264

ADHAPURE SANYOG ASARAM (SANGITA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

029517

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 35 2051004271

BASANWAR SWAPNIL RAMESH (SUNITA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



029518

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 38 2051113900

BORHADE NILESHKUMAR GULAB (MEERA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

029519

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 41 2051113902

GAIKWAD VIJAY BALVANT (SUMAN)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029520 BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 46 2051113901

KAKULATE KIRANKUMAR SHIVAJI (ASHA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

029521

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 51 2051113898

MUGAVE VIJAYKUMAR VISHWANATH (PARWATI)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029522 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 52 2051113903

MULLA LALMAHAMAD KASAMBHAI (MUMTAJ)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (328) (F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029523 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 54 2051113899

MUNGASE NAGESH PRAKASH (SHOBHA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029524  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 60 2051004259

PAWAR SUMIT SAHEBRAO (TARA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029525 BATCH: 088  SR. NO: 85 2050901515
SAKHARWADE KRISHNAKUMAR SHAM (ANJIRA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029526  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 63 2051004250

SALUNKE NITIN KAILAS (BABY)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029527  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 86 2050901496

SARDA PAWAN NANDKISHOR (CHANDRAKANTA)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029528  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 72 2051004268

THORAT AKSHAY SOPAN (KUSUM)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029529  BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 73 2051113897

THORAT GANESH RAMESH (SUMAN)

(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



029530

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 088 SR. NO: 75 2051113896

WAYAL SANDESH DASHRATH (SHOBHA)
(1196) SBSP MANDAL'S ADHALRAO PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0820) SHIVNERI INST. OF BUSI. MGT. KHANAPUR, TAL. JUNNAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



